1o | oling

LT

¥'ON HVd

00'G08'TLP'SL  EETLOBLYL (000

G TSH02e's
000

9¥'296'029'S
r2GE'N29's
VS 258 1668

So

00'0
0o
000

000

G4 BSSIY L0
B VL OER'E

V575815869
¥5759'158'69

| TASTARAERIRLT

avioL

EZ6LL0R

EZBLL0B
ez aLL'os
DL E6E'LBE")
oo

000

00

000
000

0L'€68'46E'
(]

|0L'E68'L6E'

04 'E68L6E'}
[ 14

02

\ZETLEaLE
000 LLE9960E
o0 000
ooo (000
oo0 000
000 000
0o 000
000 (000
000 |[LLE99'60E
oo R.ﬂs_ao_m
000 vy esl0seLl
000 000
0o 000
poo 000
ooo (000
ooo 000
000 ZL9ev iel'sh
000 2L LLSE80T
000 (bR PeC'08ELL
000 PP YE00BE'LL

sz | ve
xguid J00W
Moy pueio

|99'€00'508'95
L ]

ar'60L 1ET'S
97601162
(0r'v88'ELS 0
1000

1000

000

000

‘00

ELLLTOET'0G
L9°918'LEE

0¥ ¥6R'ELS 0
DY YBE'ELS 08

£z
Sd

‘aeg

apisaly Asianin
NY VI v NN3IX

000 000 000 000 00S0BZLYGL |SEEVE'EEST
000 000 000 D00 GrZSE0ZES  6HAZGHI
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000

000 000 (000 (000 00D 000

000 (000 (000 1000 (000 000
000 00D 000 000 000 000
00 000 000 (000 000 000

000 000 (000 (000 |9rISE0I9G  L6ESTEN
000 000 (000 000 (SFZSEDZYS  LEGSZ6YL
000 000 (000 00D VSZSEISEE3  POVIOWELT
000 000 000 000 000 1000

000 000 000 000 000 000

000 000 000 000 000 000
000 lc00 000 000 000 lo0'0
000 000 000 000 000 000

000 000 (000 (000 [SLBSOGIVIS  POWLOVRLZ
000 000 (000 000 BEVEISEVZ 000
000 000 (000 000 vSZSEUSEES  vORLOVRLT
000 000 (000 (000 VYSZSE'LSE'SO  YOVLO'WELT

sgibezz  jz | OZ 61 lisalgl (@kebbl=l
vioL ©09 H0OW Sd VioL

WioL8Ns
sop|iiqe] 3L

:Ag panoaddy
000 000 oo0 000 000 SBEVEECEZ
000 000 pop 000 000 I6ESZERL
000 oo 000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 ppo (000 Q00 000
000 000 00D 000 000 000
0oo 000 oD 000 000 00O
000 000 00D 000 000  1669Z6YL
000 000  poo 000 000  I669Z'ERL
000 000 000 000 000  vOPLOPBLE
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 00D (000 000 000
000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 00D (000 000 PORLOPELT
000 000 000 000 000 000
1000 000 ‘op0 000 000 YOVAOVELE
000 000 000 000 000 WOWLOWELEZ
w6 i £ Zh lorsgedesimil
Imolqng | 03  xguld 300N Sd o L-qng
sjqeded SIUN0IDY SIEIA JUILND
19fipng siea), Joud

AW
OLYNITY!
76 '9EZ'S0S'0L)
T8'9EL'G09'0L4
BZZP0'D0S'0LI
rSPEL'S
Z9°96Z'505°044
TEBLE'GELTL
D0 £0B'6AL 151
ZB'9EZ'S05'0L4
0]
aEg e sy
EBTLOBLY'L 000 (Z0'MLL'LEK'L
EZBLL 08 000 89'080'69
0oo 000 000D
1000 000 000
1000 000 000
1000 000 000
000 000 000
000 000 000
€ZBLL'08 00D §9°060'69
EZ6LL 08 000 | 89°060'69
OLEEB'LEEL (000 ¥E'0B9'BRE'S
000 000 000
000 000 000
000 W0 000
1000 000 000
1000 000 000
|OL'EBB'L6E'L D00 | yE0R9'REE'L
000 000 00
OLE69'L6E'L 000  pE0BY'BOEL
OLEBY'L6E'L 000 vE0QB9'9EE'L
ol % (]
02 xguid  300M
ihlk SJUNOIDY SJED ) JOjId

CALLINGNS | 9IME Wy L0704 G202 '8 widy uo WAt Bupodey pejin g Bumn paRusuel sam Lodas suL

g
o3y
8 vagiawi
PaL0D PAIAD
|z uwNjod) JUESINGSIP (K0) PURIB 3L YIM K|jE) PINOYS SJUROWY , (S00N
N pabesnodsip ) WLN Jo asn ey , isaoN
(80'2L60'528°T) 80 LBO'SZRT Buipuads sapury(1ano)
VG666 LLv'SL BT LET 1Z0'SE KuUBLIEKINGSIC [ENay, $597
9 Z0E'1S9'TL 9% VEE'ESR L6 Wil SJUSLIBSINGSIC) [20]
(80 £69'028°T) 90'469'R0T B|EQ 1B S SHUCLINY JUBWSSINGSI]) o SUBjel
000 000 (sfoeys o) iy “ssayppy
000 000 (‘o8 ‘dueig sooQ 'i1g 431 B8] weyio
ooo ooo SLIeD Jejius pue saffewep paemnbr
0o 000 Apadoxd o6 jo 5501 Joj uor
000 00'0 [swaueq | d 0 o3 0
000 000 SIS wWoy) suonanpap yBuno uBnoy) pajoays siusWeINGsIC
Do 000 SIUBLIIKINGSIC) YSED-UON JauD) 5587
00508 TLV'SL BT LET'[Z0'SE SueWasINgsg
¥S¥EL'S 000 WON pasde
noo 000 5507
SPTOE 1S9 TL OE FEB'ESE L6 IR Y W T8I0 (E0L
00 000 panss ,(v.AN) SUGNEXNY jo Jajsuei] jo oo $587
oo oo WYON
00’0 000 203
P ZEE0ZY'S 9E'LIETIL'L wuL
000 0o pund Bunpopn
000 000 WIN
00'0SE'0E0'L9 00'L55'6EL 08 WIN
BFZ0E 1SO'TL OE VEG'ESE'LE 2 Y saquoyiny 101 190
(14] (z) (14]
woday
wuow iYL oiabid siejnIfed
) AHYIWWNS
0000S'LL SO BV'EESZL 000 000 BHLSENIGLSE | 9@'e05.8.'G5 IVLOL ONVHD
00 5Teg'Lirs 000 (Vv )] BOELGOVE a0l 1EZ's SLIN3WISYNESIO HEWI-NON TvLOL
P : o 1 _ . (o
00 b B ok O b |00 |y dwes Aeuswnoog-A1 431 1SI0
000 000 000 000 oo 000 SLIED Jejiurs pue sefiewep pajepinbry
- 7 . - 7 : 1 Aasoaid
ik 000 000 jwe  jme 00 BOAOS o 5501 0f dorSEN
000 000 000 000 000 00 o A s %iﬁ&iéé._.z
000 000 000 lopo 1000 o 1 Apsads aseayd) swiky L) Suogsnpsp
; yBuing yBnoiy) pERays SeWesINgsic
ooe 000 ggo 000 000 000 (N Aiowiny Jusweny yses-uon
000 cgzea'ly's 00D 000 BO'ELS'OFE 9V EOL LTS (w2 1) Panss) Sa0iApy SOUBRILEY X8
000 S5E8a'iiv's (000 000 (BOELSONE (VB0 IEE'S SLNIWISHNESIC HSWI-NON|
0000S'LL (056.L18008 000 000  OVWBELIGOL O yEE'egS 0 S1NIWISHNESIA HSYD TVLOL
000 0o ‘oo 00D oo 000 (D00) Buppad JuslesingsiC ysed
1000 000 000 000 000 000 Selyd 10 pun4 Buoiop
1000 000 000  ooo 000 1900 WNoOTy 180 0f BHARY
1000 000 000  oop 000 0o _ penss| 3840 SOW
000 ] 000  poo 000 000 (WN) suoneaciiy Jajsuel] jo sanoN
0000SLL  bLPESESYE 000  po0  BEGO0RTINWL  ELLu'RIT0S WN000y Y38 01BN |
000 eEvel'oErz 000 000 ZLLSBS0T  09i8'iee panss| o SN |
0D00S'LL  OGBALUSOMS 000 oo OLPBE'HISOL  Ob peE'esS 05 (WON) uoRE20|Y YSED J0 830N _
000052 0SRLLUS0'LS 000 000  DIWEE'LISEL  Ovpec'ss'os SINIWISHNESI] HEYD)|
i (gepegeztsn 6 ¢ € |1 b |
Sd |
IvioL 02 xaud Elelel] sd |
siejnaed
1bpng Jea ) Juasing
(-:30 ‘pung sjurig spsewoq/papung Ajes0-Junoday [eedg-pp ‘pund sefold pars|ssy ubjaiod-zo 'pung faualy seinBay-Lo H4ajsn|d pund sovn '6-a)
puny Auaby senbiay - 10 : 1asn|o punyd
0000000 L1080 (s2wn} epod uopezjuebio
< #jqua)idde you > ; wun Bupeisdg
Aypsivnjun ajeg janbueg : fapugphouaby
(sons) sabojjon pur sapIsIeAjun NS woupedag

9202 Y2JB| JO Yjuow ay) Jo4

SLNIWIASUNESIO 4O LHOdIY ATHLNOW



Wenguet State Hnibergity
2601 La Trinidad, Benguet
SUMMARY OF TAX REMITTANCE ADVICE
FOR THE MONTHS OF JANUARY-DECEMBER 2025

BAGONG PILIPINAS

Bokod

Buguias

Main

TOTAL

January

MOOE

2,264.23

11,510.07

196,397.57

210,171.87

PS

137,892.04

162,430.51

2,874,104.52

3,174,427.07

Cco

174,930.61

174,930.61

TOTAL

140,156.27

173,940.58

3,245,432.70

3,559,529.55

February

MOOE

2,242.93

3,242.40

35,206.66

40,691.99

PS

110,888.37

155,987.83

3,247,279.62

3,514,155.82

Cco

[TOTAL

113,131.30

159,230.23

3,282,486.28

3,554,847.81

March

MOOE

15,9/5.59

2,582.31

291,105.87

309,663.77

PS

101,053.94

144,280.84

4,985,774.68

5,231,109.46

COo

80,179.23

80,179.23

TOTAL

117,029.53

146,863.15

5,357,059.78

5,620,952.46

April

MOOE

PS

CO

[TOTAL

May

MOOE

PS

CcO

TOTAL

June

MOOE

PS

CO

[TOTAL

July

MOOE

PS

Cco

TOTAL

August

MOOE

PS

CO

TOTAL

September

MOOE

CO

TOTAL

October

MOOE

PS

CcO

TOTAL

November

MOOE

PS

CcO

TOTAL

December

MOOE

PS

Cco

TOTAL

TOTAL

370,317.10

480,033.96

11,884,978.76

12,735,325.82

MOOE

PS
co

TOTAL

20,482.75
349,834.35

17,334.78
462,699.18

522,710.10

11,107,158.82
255,109.84

560,527.63

11,919,692.35
255,109.84

370,317.10

480,033.96

11,884,978.76

12,735,329.82

Certified Correct:

Approved by:

KENNETH ALIPtAROAN
Univergty President




