



**SUMMARY OF TAX REMITTANCE ADVICE
FOR THE MONTHS OF JANUARY-DECEMBER 2025**



	Bokod	Buguias	Main	TOTAL
January				
MOOE	2,264.23	11,510.07	196,397.57	210,171.87
PS	137,892.04	162,430.51	2,874,104.52	3,174,427.07
CO			174,930.61	174,930.61
TOTAL	140,156.27	173,940.58	3,245,432.70	3,559,529.55
February				
MOOE	2,242.93	3,242.40	35,206.66	40,691.99
PS	110,888.37	155,987.83	3,247,279.62	3,514,155.82
CO				-
TOTAL	113,131.30	159,230.23	3,282,486.28	3,554,847.81
March				
MOOE	15,975.59	2,582.31	291,105.87	309,663.77
PS	101,053.94	144,280.84	4,985,774.68	5,231,109.46
CO			80,179.23	80,179.23
TOTAL	117,029.53	146,863.15	5,357,059.78	5,620,952.46
April				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
May				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
June				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
July				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
August				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
September				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
October				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
November				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
December				
MOOE				-
PS				-
CO				-
TOTAL	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	370,317.10	480,033.96	11,884,978.76	12,735,329.82
MOOE	20,482.75	17,334.78	522,710.10	560,527.63
PS	349,834.35	462,699.18	11,107,158.82	11,919,692.35
CO	-	-	255,109.84	255,109.84
TOTAL	370,317.10	480,033.96	11,884,978.76	12,735,329.82

Certified Correct:

Imelda B. Galinato
IMELDA B. GALINATO
Accountant IV

Approved by:

Kenneth Alip Laruan
KENNETH ALIP LARUAN
University President